
PRATIBHA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
CHINCHWAD 

DTE CODE: 06167 AICTE PERMANENT ID: - 1-3675161 

 
DATE: 06/10/2025 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR BCA COURSE CHOICE CODE: 0616710110 
INSTITUTE LEVEL (IL) VACANCY FOR BCA COURSE 

TOTAL VACANCY FOR IL QUOTA: 12 SEATS 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Application 
ID 

Full Name Gender Category 
MH-CET 

Percentile 
HSC/Diploma 

Marks (%) 

1 BC25772960 ABHISHEK AMOL WANKHADE Male Open 65.89847 68.5 

2 BC25752934 SAMADHAN MALHARI DARADE Male NT 3 (NT-D) 63.407616 78.33 

3 BC25751971 BHOPATE JAY TUKARAM Male Open 61.2403575 47.33 

4 BC25763053 SINGH SHIVAM ARVIND SINGH Male Open 59.3032414 74 

5 BC25777846 JIYA RAVINDRA TAMCHIKAR Female Open 56.9937904 79.67 

6 BC25750328 VIPUL RAJEEV TAKALKAR Male Open 51.5177219 48.17 

7 BC25751066 SHAHI VIPUL NAGESHWAR Male Not Applicable 49.2408473 61.33 

8 BC25777966 RIYA BIRUDEV KOLEKAR Female Open 49.2408473 49.33 

9 BC25757960 ASHISH SHANKAR RAO Male Not Applicable 45.8103605 68.67 

10 BC25774752 NIKESH KUMAR Male Not Applicable 40.1589162 54.67 

11 BC25766454 GAYATRI LAXMIKANT SHILVANT Female OBC 39.472887 78.5 

12 BC25766377 AMNA AIZAZ SAYYED Female Open 36.5149478 51.83 

13 BC25760987 POOJA PANDURANG UPASE Female Open 34.4536201 58.17 

14 BC25762670 SHAIKH ALFIYA AMJAD Female Open 34.4536201 70 

15 BC25760289 VISHAL DHARMRAJ MAURYA Male Open 33.1027305 57.33 

16 BC25753794 ROHIT PRAKASH SALVE Male SC 30.3181614 63.33 

17 BC25763991 SHUBH RAJESH PARMAR Male Open 29.163693 74.5 

18 BC25777841 AOUTADE PAYAL SUNIL Female Open 17.2432596 46.33 

 

 
Dr. Sachin Borgave 

Director  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



PRATIBHA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
CHINCHWAD 

DTE CODE: 06167 AICTE PERMANENT ID: - 1-3675161 

 
DATE: 06/10/2025 

 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR BCA COURSE CHOICE CODE: 0616710110 
AGAINST CAP (ACAP) VACANCY FOR BCA COURSE 

TOTAL VACANCY FOR AGAINST CAP QUOTA: 00 SEATS 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Application 
ID 

Full Name Gender Category 
MH-CET 

Percentile 
HSC/Diploma 

Marks (%) 

1 BC25750953 SURAJ VAIJANATH DINDAGE Male NT 2 (NT-C) 97.4531652 64.31 

2 BC25763890 DMELLO JAMES JOHN Male Open 88.2233569 85.83 

3 BC25757334 NAIK PRACHI LAXMAN Female Open 70.5725538 45.5 

4 BC25772960 ABHISHEK AMOL WANKHADE Male Open 65.89847 68.5 

5 BC25752934 SAMADHAN MALHARI DARADE Male NT 3 (NT-D) 63.407616 78.33 

6 BC25751971 BHOPATE JAY TUKARAM Male Open 61.2403575 47.33 

7 BC25763053 SINGH SHIVAM ARVIND SINGH Male Open 59.3032414 74 

8 BC25777846 JIYA RAVINDRA TAMCHIKAR Female Open 56.9937904 79.67 

9 BC25750328 VIPUL RAJEEV TAKALKAR Male Open 51.5177219 48.17 

10 BC25751066 SHAHI VIPUL NAGESHWAR Male Not Applicable 49.2408473 61.33 

11 BC25777966 RIYA BIRUDEV KOLEKAR Female Open 49.2408473 49.33 

12 BC25757960 ASHISH SHANKAR RAO Male Not Applicable 45.8103605 68.67 

13 BC25768866 POOJA DINESH PATIL Female Open 41.4411657 67.5 

14 BC25774752 NIKESH KUMAR Male Not Applicable 40.1589162 54.67 

15 BC25766454 GAYATRI LAXMIKANT SHILVANT Female OBC 39.472887 78.5 

16 BC25750852 TANMAY BAPU SHINDE Male SC 37.4967269 58.17 

17 BC25766377 AMNA AIZAZ SAYYED Female Open 36.5149478 51.83 

18 BC25760987 POOJA PANDURANG UPASE Female Open 34.4536201 58.17 

19 BC25762670 SHAIKH ALFIYA AMJAD Female Open 34.4536201 70 

20 BC25760289 VISHAL DHARMRAJ MAURYA Male Open 33.1027305 57.33 

21 BC25753794 ROHIT PRAKASH SALVE Male SC 30.3181614 63.33 

22 BC25763991 SHUBH RAJESH PARMAR Male Open 29.163693 74.5 

23 BC25775339 PRAFUL RAVINDRA PATIL Male OBC 27.3539856 43 

24 BC25777841 AOUTADE PAYAL SUNIL Female Open 17.2432596 46.33 

 
Dr. Sachin Borgave 

Director  
 


